K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

KOBENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ISIN: DKO0010201102

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/25 16:59:37

Price
4,770.00 DKK

Difference

© -1.85% (-90.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010201102

KBHL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

5,014 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4,750.00 DKK (4)
4,790.00 DKK (5)
4,810.00 DKK
4,880.00 DKK
4,750.00 DKK
4,860.00 DKK
4,815.526316 DKK
38

173,490.00

15

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010201102&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b7486aaef80f28f984bfe28231ab7c1cce42242cf1074b37a11d646a3d91fb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4686cd91ad94a88f&time=1714159777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81198db6c438cbb35e68af600f3d1c032ca02b956375dd7501da5a091af7a546&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a9bb94349ca5551f&time=1714159777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58f3c9395124768c1d70b0682e87b8d2cfe10b69cd26e895ba11911669dfa423&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3db63b8eeec31c10c&time=1714159777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35c478721d07fb57b091571c6d44ac5fd1e537e5e353ecde8b9d7100ecf6758e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=164912f57eb0d8243&time=1714159777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd2fea23faf8b32d7a0107c949ebfe0d2897165fa8403a463d1bda1b6872582b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f57139065b49fc0f0&time=1714159777&tool=RSC

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Details

2024/04/25 16:59:37

Price
4,770.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes

-1.85% (-90.00)

ISIN DK0010201102
Symbol KBHL
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,014 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4,750.00 DKK (4)
Ask (Ask size) 4,790.00 DKK (5)
Open 4,810.00 DKK
High 4,880.00 DKK
Low 4,750.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4,860.00 DKK

VWAP 4,815.526316 DKK
Volume (pcs) 38
Trading volume 173,490.00
Number of trades 15
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.63% -19.15% -34.48%
Perf (abs.) -30.00 -1,130.00 -2,510.00
Beta 0.12 0.13 0.16

Volatility 2699 26.37 29.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

4,834.00 DKK (68)
5,120.34 DKK (6
5,161.52 DKK (11
5,315.83 DKK (88

-

4,600.00 DKK (2024/04/19
6,200.00 DKK (2023/05/01
4,500.00 DKK (2023/11/30

)
)
)
5,700.00 DKK (2024/01/23)
)
)
)

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 640.00 EUR
25
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 4,770.00 DKK 0.17
Copenhagen 25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 656.00 EUR
25
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 5,720.00 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:27 638.00 EUR

0.00

Number of
trades

1

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4900681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4817301

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/01/ 15:32 780.00 USD  0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:31 626.00 EUR  0.00
25

2024/04/ 20:20 638.00 EUR  0.00
25

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14291988

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KOPENH LUFTHAVNE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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